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
rooms, 3 down, 3 up, privati
den. 12x13 dining room, lovely
lovely yard with hug auric
cherry cV shade trees. Only I
stones throw to churches
schools, lihrsry, YM, YW end
state buildings. This n-- be
YOUR home (cr.oniy MB.900,

j Ask tptJZLITT BOWDER.

WAKE UP
Stop dreaming! We have the

answer to your sleepless
nights. Be this spanktn' new 3

br. ranch type home. Hard-
wood finish throughout, k it.
ate dining room, 4x81 utility
fit for a queen, 2 car garage
House chock full of eloaete ai
built-ln- s 80x16$ lot with
trees. $14 tSO takes It. Ask for
GRANT BOWDER. ,

Salesmen Eve. IRA MANS
FIELD GRANT BOW
DEH CLIFF BOWDER

'WW,

CUFF BOWDER CO

Realtors, 1890 Fairgrounds Rd
PH. OR

bus at door, near good

C5 Houses For Sale

Walking Dist.
-- re 3 bdrm. one fir. Full bae-men- t,

new oil fur. and extra
bdrm. Will take in smaller
home. $11,500.

Newer 2 Bedrm,
Close IV

Chemeketa - St Small but
cute. Inclosed back yd. $7,300

Furnished Apt.
House

One blk. from, Capitol Bldg 8

apts. Income $.100 mo. $2.000.

One Bdrm. Cottage
Furnished, fireplace. Just off

State St Large lot. Garage
with store rm. $3,300. Terms.

Art Madsen Realty.
1326 State St.

WEST Salem 2 bdrm., Iiv. &
din. rm. Corner iot 1287 3rd
St.

808 Lott For Salt

16 Large Lots
Good Location

You Complete Road at

$8,

Bob .Frlets Eve.

McKillop Real Estate
3096 Liberty Rd Salem

GOOD business site. Corner Sil
verton Highway & Brown Rd
Ph.

SALE or trade for good truck,
corner lot in Dallas, ft. Lomas,
Rt 2. Box 142. Bend. Ore.

4 Large Lots
M'ater Pavement

Electricity

. Ttnh Trieca Tvm

McKillop Real Estate
3090 Liberty Rd.. Salem

810 Formt For Sol

38 ACRE farm for sale by own
er. 20 acres cultivated It irri-
gated. River bottom solL N.W
of Keizer. 3 BR. modern house.
Ph.

Estate Sale .

2.15 Acres
Very attractive 4 room house

neat grounds
chard consisting of 30 cherr
30 apple. U ilbert "and 72

walnut trees. Good soil. Excel
lent garden area. Good 13 ftwen., nee $8,000.

E.J.
Realtor

Ph. 1743 Grant St
243', ACRES, 100 acres can be

irrigated, live creek, spring &
lske. 2 houses, both modern
60x80 barn, new hog At chicken
house 6t machine shed 24x64
On paved highway. $45,000
full price. Will take 23 down
or consider small acreage in
exchange, easy teams can be
arranged on balance. Irriga
tion equipment can be pur
chased. Ivan B. Sutton, Rltr.

' Jefferson, Ore. Fairfax

Estate Sale .
40 .Acre farm located 3 miles E.

4 Corners. Make offer to Pio
neer Trust Co.

812 Exch7Rcol Esrar.
EQUITY in new 3 bedrm. home

for suburban acreage or farm
call after m.

OWNER will trade t bedroom
home In 4 Corners for acre-ag- e

or 3 bedroom horn. Ph

8T8 Wonted, Rool Ettott

HAVE CASH buyer for best
buy in nice t bedroom home.
Good district, double garage,
family room. CALL EDNA
MORGAN.

C. V. KENT & CO.

REALTORS
458 N. Church St

Ph. Eve.

850 Automotive

852 Uti Cart For Sal

TO TRADE: Late model ear for
Ford tractor. Ph. eve,

'49 CHEV;; good condition. Ph"

50 FORn Station urirnn I mi
senger, exc. condition.

SI HUDSON Commodore 8 se
dan, hydromatlc drive, $700,

'47 BUICK Super , A-- l, R
A H, good tires. Ph.

1840 CHEV. 4door. exceTfenl
condition, reasonable.

CAglTOL

CADILLAC
FORD pickup, good cond.

$175, Ph.
FOB. SALE spotless 'S3 Ford con-

vertible or trade for sports
car. Th.

853 Auto Porti ARopoi7t

DISMANTLING 1948 Hudson
convert. N reasonable offer
refused. Ph. . ,

BT TruclitTYroilTlor tal
FOR SALE AH steel Jeep

trailer, good rubber, shocks,
Draxea, nitch adapted for ball.
Price 395 00 Phon
1160 Waller St, Salem. .

k WmlJ .. Tele&

WANT best used pickup In ex
change for '3 Chev. It $100

. 370 Rosemont.

BOWAUtOMllCellOneOUl
DUAL Intake manifold for '37 to

'83 Chevrolet witlj Rochester
carburetor. Complete new cost
aoout . win sell for $20
Ph. today.

Houm Trailers
VACATION size trailer houses. for sal or rant. Se Earl

Maim. 4030 Sllverton Rd. Ph,

1954-- 33 FT. 2 bedrm. trailer
house with awnings. $400 for
equity or pickup in trade. Ph.
7484 McMinnville.
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
very sharp!

"52 PONTIAC CH. DLX.
SEDAN .". 995

. Radio, heater It hydra.

52 CHEVROLET CL
CPE 895
Radio, heater It powergllde.

51 PONTIAC SEDAN 793
Radio, heater St hydramatlc.

'51 CHEVROLET SEDAN 693
Radio It heater.

50 PONTIAC SEDAN .. 495
Radio, heatar at hydramatle.

Many others to choose from.

w" a a

faggesell
PONTIAC CO.

660 N. LIBERTY PH.

'53 Ford Convert,.
Radio, heater, new top, Doubl

Eagl w.w. tires, light green
with a black top. 8300 will
buy my equity. Call after
p.m. -

1881 FORD Continental Con-
vertible, will trade equity for

'

elder car. Ph.

OREGON'S OLDEST AGENCY

'5: BUICK SPECIAL SEDAN $2695
We told this car new and have serviced it regularly. Onl;
3.732 miles. Power ateerlng, switch pitch dynaflow, EZi
perfect condition.

322 N.. CHURCH ST. WE
PHONE

Unbelievable
But very true. Owner Is willing

to sell this 3 bedroom home
for only $5,500. Llv. Rm. Brk.
nk. Garage. Lawn, shrubs,
garden, and fruit. Price

diahwaaher. About J
acrea of land. Really a ter-
rific buv. Don't fail to see
this. Call Mr. Crawford. Eve.
Ph.

Stair Weary?
Then be sure to see this lovely In

3 bedroom home. Large llv.
rm. Din. rm. plus brk. nk.
Fireplace. Tiled bath. FA. oil
heat. Insul. and
Hdwd. firs. Garage. Excellent
construction. Custom built. On
large Jot. New. Full price
$13,950. Call Walt Jones. Eve.
Ph.

i r

Excellent Business
Opportunity here tn this ga.

rage and service station se
up Long established and S

doing excellent buainess. 2
gas pumps aver. 100.000 gal.
per year. Large stock of au-
tomobile parts. Light and
heavy repair equio. Near
plants employing 600 Shows
good net. Full price 828.000 or
will lease on good terms. Call
Mr. Woodcock today. Eva. Ph.
awiOB.

'55 BUICK SUPER RIVIERA

Power steering, power brakes. 4 way power seat, EZI
dynaflow, whitewalls, we
matching Interior.

'54 BUICK CENTURY RIVIERA

Oregon Development
v Company
til N. Church St. Ph.

Suburban bast Modern i
2 bdrra. home. hdw. firs , fire

t place, dbK g a r a f a, Ifamlly
fruit, garden apace. Price
$$,400.

6 000 LOW DOWTT PAYMENT
Located south, 1 bdrm. plus
floored attic, fireplace, low
taxes, good location. Let ui
ahow you thii horn.

SUBURBAN SOUTH Owner
transferred, beautiful modern
1 bdrm. home, plus If. den
with fireplace, tx3Z Living
Rm. 2 000 q'. ft fir. apace, at-

tached garage, carport, dhl.
plumb., low taxea, must see
to appreciate. Reduced to $18,- -'
WO. ," .

llr. G. L HERE IS YOUR
CHANCE. New S bdrm. home,

verttxed garage, utility rm.
ls plumb. V. A. Reasonable
Value. 112.500. Priced to aell

t $1I.'50 to quaUfled veteran.

Ivenlngs Crose
Shreder Mrs. Wootten

McFirlane Mrs.
Lemm

AIcMINNVILLE
Service ftatlon for leaae. Good

Highway and neighborhood
loration in McMinnville. 3
pumps, t bays. Ph. Portland
AV $1611 days or Salem
evenings. .

HUST be told, make offer, from
$8$ Judson St. I bedrooms,
attach, garage, modern t years
old. S blocks to grade or high
eV can uae car. Owner
days.

HEW I bdrm., well located tn
Keller. 812,750, terms.

FAMILY home in Dallas. Close
to school, abort walk to down-
town. 2 car garage, green-
houses, (5x154 lot 88.500. Will
trad on Salem homo or du-
plex. Phone E. J. Zwas-chk- a,

Realtor.
CLOSE TO SCHOOLS

t bedrm. home, Urge living rm..
out basement garage, $7,950,

CALL MR. BRA7JL1CK
JOHN J. DANN REALTOR

40$ N. High
Ph. Eve.

ACROSS FROM M. at F. STORK

$300 DOWN
Small home, 1 block

from Candalarta School. Full
price, $7,800. Ph.

I BDRM. home by owner. Near
school, good location. Price
$8,800. Call Sllverton.

.M g M II V I

ROOM TO BREATHE This very
roomy 4 bdrm. home Is Just
crying for nice family.
Bdrma. lxl$ or larger, nice
Lv. rm.. largo kitchen and
Book, l', hatha, ' acre, con-

venient to schools and bur.
CALL J. I. LAW and ask to
at thii unusual home. $11, $00.

WAREHOUSE FOR LEASE
Finest of construction, excel-
lent loration, spur track. 6000
to 40.000 sq. ft. available.
Ground level and truck
height. FOR DFTAIIJ CALL
C.U GRABENHORST.

GRABENHORST

180 S. LIBERTY ST

2995
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